

\224  
SLP(C)No. 3755 OF 2000

ITEM No.202

Court No.11

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3755/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 25/10/1999 in SA 428/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BINA Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL JT.DIR.OF EDU.,SAHARANPUR & ORS Respondent (s)

( For Final Disposal )  
With

SLP(C)No.13047/2000

Date : 22/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Y.P.Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal.,Adv.  
Mr.C.Siddharth,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

The matter is adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(Rajesh Kumar)  
PA to Addl. Registrar

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master