

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5456 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA
Appellant (s)

BINA

VERSUS

REGIONAL JT.DIR.OF EDU.,SAHARANPUR & ORS
(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file
additional documents and office report)
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5457 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry to process both the matters for pre-final hearing.

List again on 7.8.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd