

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5456 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

BINA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL JT.DIR.OF EDU.,SAHARANPUR & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5457 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5456/2005

There are five respondents.

Appellant and respondents are represented by their
Advocates.

Original record has been received.
Leave has been granted by this Hon'ble Court's order
dated 25.8.2005.

Appeal is ready for hearing.

-2-

Item No.88

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5457/2005

In the present appeal, appellant is represented by
Advocate.

There are three respondents.

Respondents Nos. 1 and 2 have been served by registered

post with acknowledgment due.

Duly signed AD cards placed on record. But no one has entered appearance on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

Respondent No.3 is represented by Advocate.

Original record has been received.

Leave granted by this Hon'ble Court's order dated 25.8.2005.

Appeal is ready for hearing.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj